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W&V W&V W&V

GEAR GRINDING ROOM

Supply and Fixing
of new ISMB 220
@ 31.20KG/M

1.80 1,50

7,
45

Windows to be converted
to cupboards

PROPOSED PLAN

TOOL CRIB ROOM
15,75

7,
45

1,501,50

False Ceiling
False Ceiling

PROPOSED PLAN
Door Replacement with frame to

Puf Panel Door

Door Replacement with frame to
Puf Panel Door


	Jigmill

